Platz
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

605
610

74
679
680
684
617

622

601
674
665

73
606
640
648
676

642
29
666
42
677
673
11
75
641
661
88
26
669
27
663
670
49
47
637
682
645
675
54
634
683
654
79
623
905
603
651
681
4
633
44
618
662
668
614
604
607
685
639
649

Name

Chmel
Battenfeld
Seibert
Holler
Debus
Lachenmayer
Becker
Alker
Battenfeld
Vaubel
CroBmann
Laun
Bernshausen
Stang
Klimpke
Podranski
Rinner-Hirnich
Blum
Jingst
Hoffmann
Stangl
Klein
Scheddel
Blum
Schiewe
Wagner
Moszczynski
Maul

Erden
Lehmann
Schmittberger
Walther
Kohlas
Dietz
Battenfeld
Schindler
Immerheiser
Altmann
Dietz
Simon
Bechthold
Lindenfeld
Hofmann
Fritz
Volkmer
Kull
Mantel
Stump
Nieding
Haupt
Finkel
Guthmann
Uxa

Gotz
Gerlach
Grohmann
Reul
Schreiber
Schumacher
Wolf

Lange
Sikora
Naumann

05.10.2024

Vorname
Sergiy
Phil
Thomas
Sven

Nico
Marco
Lena

Fynn
Linus
Christian
Christian
Silke
Amelie
Marc
Susan
Kornelius
Yvonne
Sebastian
Alexander
Marius
Dr. Achim
Michael
Patrick
Kathrin
Holger
Anne
Donald
Annika
Malgorzata
Desirée
Jens
Lothar
Steffen
Frank
Frank
Martina
Dieter
Silke
Annaleea
Denis
Marcel
Bernhard
Sara Luise
Maron
Martin
Benjamin
Helena
Jana Jasmin
Ines
Jan-Philip
Jennifer
Burkhard
Philipp
Katrin
Ingo
Bernd
Daniel
Steffen
Christian
Daniel
David
Judith
Julia

21.
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Schottener Stauseelauf am 05.10.2024

1982
2003
1979
1986
2008
1999
1999
2002
1999
1972
1981
1972
1992
1983
1977
1983
1990
1980
1987
2000
1959
1975
1977
1985
1965
1978
1959
2001
1970
1984
1969
1963
1967
1966
1969
1972
1952
1966
1985
1979
1985
1959
1994
1995
1971
2004
2001
1986
1974
1993
1980
1975
1989
1982
1970
1959
1977
1962
1994
1977
1992
1992
1987

10000 m
Ergebnisliste

Verein

Ukraine
TSV-Kirchhain-Triathlon
Laufprojekt Bidingen
LT Florstadt

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Die Irrlaufer

TGV Schotten

TV Geiss-Nidda
Schnuffbadrchen Fanclub
Laufprojekt Bidingen
www.fitness-sina.de
ASC Licher Wald

MTV Giessen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
TV Rennerod "Run for Fun "
Laufschule Marburg
Kein Verein

RVW Gambach

smart tees rheinmain
Laufprojekt Biidingen
TV Geiss-Nidda

Gedern

Treiser LWT

TV Echzell

TV Echzell
Laufprojekt Biidingen

BSG-JVA Butzbach

TV Eichelsdorf

Treiser LWT

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
KSV Bobenhausen

LLT Wallernhausen

Laufteam Ober-Morlen
Laufteam Rotenburg

TGV Schotten

Keiner

TV Rainrod

smart tees rheinmain

MTV Giessen

RSG GieBen-Wieseck

Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon
TV GeiB-Nidda

Reit- und Fahrverein Nidda
LGV Marathon GieBen
Wasserfreunde Fulda

Kein

Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen

MTV Giessen

Laufprojekt Biidingen
Team-Naunheim.de / @die laktatwunder

Laufprojekt Biidingen
Treiser LWT

vereinslos

TV Rennerod - Run for Fun
FV Taunusblite SchloRborn
Laufschule Marburg

Kein Verein
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34:
35:
36:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
45:
46:
47:
47
47:
47 :
47:
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:

Zeit
52,4
44,4
40,2
28,0
31,5
40,1
52,3
32,1
00,1
16,5
24,2
30,9
35,4
18,4
48,0
00,9
25,6
29,7
41,7
43,9
51,1
22,1
18,9
11,6
23,3
33,4
51,5
56,8
59,2
10,1
13,6
18,8
48,4
52,3
01,5
20,0
27,1
28,4
38,3
03,8
05,3
07,1
07,7
09,0
09,8
35,3
39,4
45,8
48,5
51,1
02,9
04,6
20,4
21,6
32,5
41,4
49,1
54,3
03,3
04,3
06,2
11,2
19,7
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19:52

Klasse

. M40
. MHK
. M40
. M30
. MJu20
. MHK
. WHK
. MHK
. MHK
. M50
. M40
. W50
. W30
. M40
. W40
. M40
. W30
. M40
. M30
. MHK
. M60
. M40
. M40
. W30
. M50
. W40
. M60
. WHK
. W50
. W40
. M50
. M60
. M50
. M50
. M50
. W50
. M70
. W50
. W30
. M40
. M30
. M60
. W30
. MHK
. M50
. MHK
. WHK
. W30
. W50
. M30
. W40
. M40
. M30
. W40
. M50
. M60
. M40
. M60
. M30
. M40
. M30
. W30
. W30



Platz
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74 .
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
8l.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

21.

Name Vorname
609 Knobeloch Eva-Maria w
602 Appel Regina w
678 Vonl Stephan m
76 Salman Nurettin m
608 Muller Sebatsian m
612 Pfeiffer Andrea w
671 Baur Alfred m
615 Pfeiffer-Klein Michaela w
631 Philipps Dierk m
14 Latta Evelyn w
667 Penkwitz Arnd m
611 Lind Carsten m
621 Geier Madeleine w
632 Proehl Katarzyna w
650 Bechtold Christiane w
652 Gorg Loreta w
635 Hochhaus Katja w
613 Koch Inge w
18 Haizmann Kirsten w
672 Martin Helmut m
664 Harlorth Andreas m
616 Miller Torsten m
660 Reichl Antje w
657 Schrotter Rolf m
646 Ratz Stephi w
686 Kaplon Oliver m
625 Koch Jessica w
658 Schrotter Elvira w
05.10.2024

Schottener Stauseelauf am 05.10.2024

1977
1967
1963
1959
1981
1973
1949
1967
1978
1956
1954
1978
1991
1984
1985
1980
1977
1963
1958
1954
1963
1973
1967
1948
1980
1980
1986
1951

10000 m
Ergebnisliste

Verein

TV Helpershain 1920 e.V.

Wupas Schotten
Tea TV Rennerod
LLT Wallernhausen

TV Helpershain 1920 e.V.

TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg
SV Wetterfeld

Treiser LWT

n/a

LG Altenstadt

TSV Sodel

Sv Ettingshausen
Musikschule Butzbach
kein Verein

Kein

L-Team Butzbach

TSV Bellersheim

LG Altenstadt
Rot-Weil Altenstadt

TGV Schotten

LT Unterreichenbach
Blitzenrdder

Keiner

Parkrun
Blitzenrdder

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.top-time.de
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53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
56:
56:
57:
58:
58:
59:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:04:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:08:
:10:
:24:

Zeit
20,5
26,6
30,1
20,3
28,8 1
42,8
50,0
48,4
34,9 1
44,9
15,9
17,0
43,4
01,0
16,3 1
29,0
10,5
11,0
11,6
27,4
41,6
28,6
04,0
18,8
55,3
30,4
51,8
22,0
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Klasse

. W40
. W50
. M60
. M60
. M40
. W50
. M70
. W50
. M40
. W60
. M70
. M40
. W30
. W40
. W30
. W40
. W40
. W60
. W60
. M70
. M60
. M50
. W50
. M70
. W40
. M40
. W30
. W70



